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Population Key

BIRMINGHAM.......100,000 to 500,000
Tuscaloosa.................50,000 to 100,000
Gadsden..........................25,000 to 50,000
Albertville.............................5,000 to 25,000
Foley.......................................1,000 to 5,000
Brilliant.........................................500 to 1,000
Elkmont...............................................up to 500

Legend

County seat

City, town or village

Primary highway

Secondary highway

Other principal roads

Route marker: Interstate;
U.S.; State

7965

65

72

79

35

35

71

79

35

40

72

73

71

117

117

146

279

0 10 miles5

T1S
T2S

T1S T1S

T1S
T2S

T2S
T3S

T2S
T3S

T3S
T4S

T3S
T4S

T4S
T5S

T4S
T5S

T5S
T6S

T5S
T6S


